

19
CS30/24
Meenu Vashisht Vs. Rajat Sharma

27.07.2024

Present: Sh. Alok Pandey Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. S.K.Sharma Ld. Counsel for defendant.

**At joint request, put up for personal appearance of parties
for examination of parties under Order 10 CPC on 17.08.2024.**

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
27.07.2024