

CS 30/24
Meenu Vashisht Vs. Rajat Sharma

15.01.2025

Present: None.

Order is under dictation.

Put up for completion of order on 16.01.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
15.01.2025